

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## Meyer Distributing and Armor Deck Join Forces in the Northeast

## Jasper, IN | September 3, 2013

Meyer Distributing, Inc., a leader in automotive specialty products marketing and distribution, announces it is joining forces with Armor Deck, Inc. in Saddle Brook, NJ. Meyer will use its logistical capabilities to bring enhanced service to the Armor Deck platform and supply them with many new product categories.

"Armor Deck has a well established presence in the Northeast," says Nicholas Gramelspacher, VP of Sales & Marketing for Meyer. "Coupling our technology and their experienced staff should allow Armor Deck and Meyer to achieve new heights in this key market."

"Armor Deck is excited to team up with Meyer! Both companies are family owned and pride themselves on superior customer service," says Steve Setteducati, owner of Armor Deck. "By joining forces we will be able to offer hundreds of additional product lines to our existing customer base."

"Meyer is continuing its efforts to create a major hub distribution facility in the Northeast," states Jeff Braun, CFO of Meyer. "Thousands of our customers will see increased delivery frequencies and improved delivery times."

## About Meyer Distributing, Inc.

Meyer Distributing is a leader in automotive specialty products marketing and distribution. Through numerous strategically positioned warehousing facilities, Meyer serves thousands of customers nationwide with most states via Meyer Logistics direct ship.

More info @ www.mymeyer.com

Press Release Contact:

Meyer Distributing, Inc.

560 E. 25th St. | Jasper, IN 47546

Media@MeyerDistributing.com